
Australian National Championships 2023 720 round
AA - Archery Australia (23AUS_03)
Samford Valley, From 30-09-2023 to 02-10-2023
Jury of Appeal: Maxworthy Anthony , Winston Graham
Organizing Committee: Alison Hagaman, Evans Mark

After 72 Arrows

Recurve Mixed Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 RX26 Oh no, Oh go 1,297 51 15
PAEGLIS Laura R W W 630

TYACK Ryan R M M 667

2 RX14 Tequila couple tens 1,289 51 19
FEENEY Alexandra R W W 613

WILSON Kane R M M 676

3 RX21 Pineapple Pizza? 1,255 35 8
LAVENDER Kim R W W 607

BOUKOUVALAS Peter R M M 648

4 RX17 Jai And Sarah 1,251 27 3
HAYWOOD Sarah R W W 621

CRAWLEY Jai R M M 630

5 RX29 Delia & Alex 1,242 38 11
EVANS Delia R W W 595

SMITH Alex R M M 647

6 RX04 M&M's 1,224 32 11
BOYLE Madeline R W W 589

KUHRAU Markus R M M 635

7 RX16 3 Out Of 4 Eyes 1,222 26 14
GRZEMSKI Imogen R W W 590

ISLES Casey R M M 632

8 RX15 Attempted Immigration 1,202 29 7
HARRISON Julia R W W 598

GAZE James R M M 604

9 RX07 Drill it 1,199 28 7
CARSON Ella-Rose R W W 570

VASILIADES Giorgio R M M 629

10 RX30 Wasabi Warriors 1,195 25 3
TREZISE Laura R W W 593

TSE Branden R M M 602

11 RX02 Egypt 1,184 23 4
SHARAFELDIN Linda R W W 568

DEMYAN Maged R M M 616

12 RX28 King D 1,173 20 7
GODYN Kinga R W W 549

ROCK Dylan R M M 624

13 RX18 Diversity Team 1,172 21 6
OKTRININDA Imalia R W W 543

JACKSON Christopher R M M 629

14 RX05 Sometimes Maybe Good 1,152 17 2
CAIN Keeley R W W 511

POTTS Alec R M M 641

15 RX24 The Midas Touch 1,127 18 3
MULLER AmberLeigh R W W 530

GREITSCHUS Jarryd R M M 597

16 RX20 Little Big Shots 1,123 22 6
KIM Yeji R W W 538

KYRIAZIS Nicholas R M M 585

17 RX25 Take 2 1,115 20 7
LI Qi R W W 540

ORTEGA Jorge R M M 575

18 RX22 Lynette is King 1,115 18 6
LLOYD Jessica R W W 558

WILLIS Patrick R M M 557

19 RX19 Tokyo Tango 1,105 15 6
JENNINGS Amanda R W W 544

KENTON-SMITH Taymon R M M 561

20 RX10 Pickle the Piccolo 1,102 15 6
CHOO Tara R W W 557

LEE Lachlan R M M 545

21 RX13 The Chrises 1,100 16 3
FAVRE Christine R W W 527

DE MELLO Chris R M M 573

22 RX23 No Hope 1,088 19 3
MONKMAN Heidi R W W 535

AZLI James R M M 553

23 RX03 We've got clout 1,070 14 2
BRYEN Tracy R W W 509

BARNETT Michael R M M 561

24 RX09 Mixed Grill 1,062 11 6
CHEAH Chevyone R W W 554

UPSTON Eddie R M M 508

25 RX01 Shoots and leaves 1,048 11 4
HEALING Bronwyn R W W 463

NIMMO Clay R M M 585

26 RX32 Havin' a Crack 1,039 28 9
BEZZINA Lara R W W 387

WORTH Taylor R M M 652

27 RX08 Twinshots 1,037 14 7
KURENKOVA Mariia R W W 433

CHAN Kai Yip R M M 604

28 RX12 A's and Brees 1,031 24 5
SLARKE Bree R W W 408

DARCY Astin R M M 623

29 RX31 Ash and Louisa 1,012 10 2
WHITE Louisa R W W 442

SMITH Ashley R M M 570

30 RX11 Positive Potatoes 1,007 11 4
CROUCH Emma R W W 540

CRAIGIE Dirk R M M 467
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Australian National Championships 2023 720 round
AA - Archery Australia (23AUS_03)
Samford Valley, From 30-09-2023 to 02-10-2023
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After 72 Arrows

Recurve Mixed Team Continue

Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

31 RX27 No chance 952 11 6
PANETTA Mariagrazia R W W 455

AZLI Fairuz R M M 497

32 RX06 The Piping Shrikes 814 5 1
KENNEDY Celeste R W W 384

CAON Daniel R M M 430

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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